
 

 

Monday, April 22  

6:00   Colonials v. Storm 

7:00   Knights v. Xtreme 

8:00   Spare Parts v. Storm 

9:00   Renegades v. Yeti 
 

Bye: Jagrbombs, Mayhem & Chiefs 

 

Monday, April 29   

6:00   Storm v. Chiefs 

7:00   Xtreme v. Renegades 

8:00   Spare Parts v. Jagrbombs  

9:00   Yeti v. Knights 
 

Bye:  Colonials & Mayhem 

 

Monday, May 6 

6:00   Yeti v. Spare Parts 

7:00   Mayhem v. Colonials 

8:00   Knights v. Jagrbombs 

9:00   Chiefs v. Renegades 
 

Bye:  Storm & Xtreme 

 

Monday, May 13   

6:00   Chiefs v. Storm 

7:00   Xtreme v. Colonials 

8:00   Mayhem v. Spare Parts 

9:00   Jagrbombs v. Renegades 
 

Bye:  Yeti & Knights 

 

Monday, May 20  

6:00   Spare Parts v. Chiefs 

7:00   Yeti v. Colonials 

8:00   Renegades v. Knights 

9:00   Xtreme v. Mayhem 
 

Bye:  Jagrbombs & Storm 

 

Monday, May 27  

MEMORIAL DAY – NO GAMES  

 

Wednesday, May 29  

6:00   Storm v. Yeti 

7:00   Knights v. Mayhem 

8:00   Chiefs v. Jagrbombs 

9:00   Spare Parts v. Renegades 
 

Bye:  Colonials & Xtreme 

 

 

Monday, June 3  

6:00   Mayhem v. Chiefs 

7:00   Colonials v. Knights 

8:00   Jagrbombs v. Yeti 

9:00   Storm v. Xtreme 
 

Bye:  Renegades & Spare Parts 

 

Mon., June 10th or Weds., June 12th 

6:00   Knights v. Storm 

7:00   Spare Parts v. Chiefs 

8:00   Renegades v. Xtreme 

9:00   Colonials v. Jagrbombs 
 

Bye:  Yeti & Mayhem 

 

Monday, June 17  

6:00   Mayhem v. Spare Parts 

7:00   Renegades v. Yeti 

8:00   Colonials v. Knights 

9:00   Storm v. Jagrbombs 
 

Bye:  Xtreme & Chiefs 

 

Monday, June 24  

6:00   Chiefs v. Storm 

7:00   Xtreme v. Yeti 

8:00   Renegades v. Colonials 

9:00   Jagrbombs v. Mayhem 
 

Bye:  Knights & Spare Parts 

 

Monday, July 1 

6:00   Knights v. Chiefs 

7:00   Yeti v. Mayhem 

8:00   Colonials v. Spare Parts 

9:00   Jagrbombs v. Xtreme 
 

Bye:  Renegades & Storm 

 

Monday, July 8  

6:00   Xtreme v. Knights 

7:00   Mayhem v. Renegades 

8:00   Jagrbombs v. Chiefs 

9:00   Yeti v. Colonials 
 

Bye:  Storm & Spare Parts 

 

 

 

2019 XHL SCHEDULE 

 
 



Monday, July 15  

6:00   Chiefs v. Xtreme 

7:00   Storm v. Spare Parts 

8:00   Knights v. Yeti 

9:00   Mayhem v. Jagrbombs 
 

Bye:  Renegades & Colonials 

 

Monday, July 22  

6:00   Yeti v. Xtreme 

7:00   Colonials v. Renegades 

8:00   Jagrbombs v. Mayhem 

9:00   Spare Parts v. Storm 
 

Bye:  Knights & Chiefs 

 

Monday, July 29 

6:00   Storm v. Mayhem 

7:00   Renegades v. Knights 

8:00   Xtreme v. Colonials 

9:00   Chiefs v. Spare Parts 
 

Bye:  Yeti & Jagrbombs 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

PLAYOFFS  (Top 6 teams) 

 

Round 1 - Monday, August 5 

6:00   Seed 1 v. choice game 1 

7:00   Seed 2 v. choice game 1 

8:00   Seed 3 v. choice game 1 

9:00   Last two seeds game 1 

 

Round 1 - Wednesday, August 7 

6:00   Last two seeds game 2 

7:00   Seed 3 v. choice game 2 

8:00   Seed 2 v. choice game 2 

9:00   Seed 1 v. choice game 2  

 

Round 1/2 - Monday, August 12 

6:00   TBA 

7:00   TBA 

8:00   TBA 

8:00   TBA 

 

Round 2 - Wednesday, August 14 

6:00   TBA 

7:00   TBA 

8:00   TBA 

9:00   TBA 

 

Finals - Monday, August 19 

TBA 

TBA 

 

Finals - Wednesday, August 21 

TBA 


